
 

  
Tring Rugby  

Saturday 13th May, 7.00pm until 1.00am 

Table Application Form: 
To: Sandra Dorsett 
   
Email :Bar@TringRugby.com  or  Mobile :07702382066 
 
Please book me a table for the people listed below  @ £35.00 per ticket  
Contact Name for Table : 
Mobile 
Email  
Section of club  
 
Table Details  
 Name  Dietary Requirements  
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
9   
10   
11   
12   
   
 
Any additional 
requirements. 
Eg seating Requests   

 

 
Payment By the following  
 
 Cash/Cheque / Card payment  to Sandra at Bar with booking form. 
 
Or BACS payments to account: sort code 23-05-80 & account 14793011   
Please put reference for Bacs as Table lead name/ Party 2017. 
Email or Hand Sandra completed booking form with following info:   
 
Payment Date Method Amount  
   

 


